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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

MEHTAB AHMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD AJMAL HUSSAIN

AMIR SHAHZAD

SHAKEEL AHMAD

HAFIZ SARFRAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ALI

WAQAS AHMED

MALIK MUHAMMAD AURUNG ZEB

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

ASIF HADIAT ALI

RIZWAN ASGHAR CHEEMA

MUHAMMAD YASIN

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

MUHAMMAD TAHIR AZIZ

AZHAR QAYUM

ARSHAD ALI

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD BUKHSH

KHALIL AHMAD

SULTAN AHMAD

MUHAMMAD JAVED

TUSADIQ HUSSAIN

MALIK MUHAMMAD YAR

REHMAT ALI

HADIAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR CHEEMA

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD MALIK

ABDUL AZIZ

ABDUL QAYUM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

49800218

49800323

49800327

49800058

49800210

49800159

49800015

49800099

49800040

49800289

49800021

49800326

49800052

49800087

49800252

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) - LAHORE   -  (BS-14)

POLICE

32 Case #  42A2017
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

GHULAM MUSTIFA

HAFIZ RASHID MAHMOOD

SAJID ABRAR

BABAR ALI

AWAIS ALI

NAZAM ALI

NAGMANA SHAHZADI

SYED AMISH ALI

TASAWAR ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD MUBASHAR MUSHTAQ

SOHAIL SAFDAR

FIAZ AHMED

RASHID ALI

RANA FAISAL MAHMOOD

SARMAD SAEED

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

ARSHAD ALI

MUHAMMAD MAZHAR

SHAHAB UD DIN

MUHAMMAD SADDIQ

HAKAM ALI

GHULAM RASUL

SYED AHMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

MUSHTAQ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SAFDAR

WALI MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUBARAK ALI

MALIK MUHAMMAD SAEED AHMAD

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

49800152

49800007

49800305

49800211

49800205

49800302

49800277

49800300

49800079

49800188

49800093

49800003

49800164

49800006

49800274

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) - LAHORE   -  (BS-14)

POLICE

32 Case #  42A2017
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31

32

SAADAT ABBAS

RAHMAT ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

MUMTAZ HUSSAIN

31

32

49800054

49800232

LAHORE

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) - LAHORE   -  (BS-14)

POLICE

32 Case #  42A2017

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

UZAIR ARSHAD

MOAZZAM ILYAS CHEEMA

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD KHALID

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MOHSIN RAZA

MOHSIN

MUHAMMAD KHIZAR

NAZIR AHMAD

ARSHAD HAMEED

ILYAS ALI CHEEMA

ALI MUHAMMAD

YOUSUF ALI

ABDUL SHAKOOR

MIAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR

NAWAZ AHMED

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

49800133

49800061

49800204

49800221

49800060

49800005

49800016

49800155

49800169

49800117

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Sr.
No.
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POLICE

32 Case #  42A2017

43

44

45

46

47

KHALIL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AZAM

MUHAMMAD MAQSOOD

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD MAJID HUSSAIN

HAKIM ALI

RAHMAT ALI

 SAYONA

MUHAMMAD AMEER

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

11

12

13

14

15

49800075

49800013

49800065

49800025

49800143

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

ASIM ALI

SYED ALI SHAN

MUBSHAR RASHID

TANVEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IRFAN ANJUM

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

MUHAMMAD WASIM

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

SYED ALAMDAR HUSAIN SHAH

RASHID AHMED

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD MANSHA ANJUM

ABDUL SATTAR

MUHAMMAD NASIM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

49800134

49800140

49800150

49800165

49800176

49800180

49800181

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Sr.
No.
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No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) - LAHORE   -  (BS-14)

POLICE

32 Case #  42A2017

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

TANZEEL UR REHMAN UMER

HAMMAD RAZA

ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD PERVAIZ IQBAL

ABDUL REHMAN

NAMAT ULLAHA

ZULFIQAR ALI

RAHMAT ALI

8

9

10

11

49800182

49800193

49800201

49800203

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL


